
 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 13.03.2022 19:01 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 1109 Ringen 34 81 5

108 Damian Schweda 368

107 Christian Strätgen 361

106 Tobias Strätgen 380

2  1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 1102 Ringen 29 84 7

152 Hans-Jörg Barsekow 379

137 Karsten Gödde 366

136 Swen Janssen 357

3  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 1055 Ringen 16 67 33 4

269 Waldemar Friedek 352

268 Volker Niggeloh 348

267 Frank Obernyer 355

4  1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 940 Ringen 9 55 36

100 Thomas Reimann 356

101 Vilmos Subert 251

105 Frank Tschentscher 333

5  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 934 Ringen 19 56 45

266 Thorsten Krauledat 330

265 Michael Schwarz 305

264 Karsten Straka 299



 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Sportrevolver 357mag Herren I Seite:

Stand: 13.03.2022 19:01 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 106 Tobias Strätgen  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 96 95 191 95 94 189 380

2 152 Hans-Jörg Barsekow  1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 95 93 188 93 98 191 379

3 120 Sebastian Tripp  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 84 87 171 85 88 173 344

4 114 Sven Benke  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 87 82 169 78 88 166 335

5 150 Marco Hoffmann  1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 69 68 137 59 84 143 280



 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Sportrevolver 357mag Herren III Seite:

Stand: 13.03.2022 18:56 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 108 Damian Schweda  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 93 96 189 90 89 179 368

2 137 Karsten Gödde  1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 91 93 184 92 90 182 366

3 107 Christian Strätgen  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 87 94 181 89 91 180 361

4 136 Swen Janssen  1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 88 94 182 88 87 175 357

5 100 Thomas Reimann  1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 89 86 175 87 94 181 356

6 113 Uwe Weber  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 78 85 163 95 94 189 352

7 197 John Horstmann  1904 BSV Lüdenscheid 92 90 182 75 79 154 336

8 105 Frank Tschentscher  1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 84 86 170 82 81 163 333

9 266 Thorsten Krauledat  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 82 83 165 82 83 165 330
10 264 Karsten Straka  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 72 74 146 82 71 153 299
11 146 Anja Hoffmann  1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 53 62 115 76 68 144 259
12 101 Vilmos Subert  1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 89 95 184 27 40 67 251
13 270 Giuseppe Buttiglieri  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. 55 54 109 64 73 137 246
14 158 Robert Labadi  1904 BSV Druepplingsen e.V. 72 70 142 64 35 99 241



 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Sportrevolver 357mag Herren IV Seite:

Stand: 13.03.2022 18:57 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 267 Frank Obernyer  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 89 79 168 98 89 187 355

2 269 Waldemar Friedek  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 93 77 170 94 88 182 352

3 268 Volker Niggeloh  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 87 87 174 91 83 174 348

4 265 Michael Schwarz  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 76 87 163 70 72 142 305

5 263 Manfred Trost  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. 76 79 155 75 69 144 299

6 201 Ewald Fischer  1904 BSV Lüdenscheid 76 56 132 68 79 147 279

7 63 Michael Hennig  1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.... 71 69 140 52 46 98 238


